OliveNation?

your Secret Ingredient

Product Name:
Product Description:

Item Sku:

Ingredients:

Allergen Data (USA):

Country of Manufacture:

Shelf Life:

Kosher:

OliveNation LLC

13 Robbie Road, Suite A4, Avon, MA 02322
www.OliveNation.com / 617-580-3667

Product Specification

Sesame Sticks, Garlic

Light brown sticks with visible seeds

AAQB

Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin,
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil,
Sesame Seeds, Bulgur Wheat, Salt, Garlic Powder, Beet Powder (Color),
Turmeric (Color). CONTAINS: SESAME, WHEAT (GLUTEN)

Sesame, Wheat

USA

150 Days

Kosher Dairy

Nutrition Facts

serving per container
Serving size 1/3 cup (30

Amount per serving

Calories 170

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 119 15%
Saturated Fat 2g 9%
Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat 6g
Monounsaturated Fat 3g

Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 370mg 16%
Total Carbohydrates 14qg 5%
Dietary Fiber 29 6%
Total Sugars 0g
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein Ba
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 60mg 4%
Iron 1.5mg 8%
Potassium Omg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient In a serving of food

Nutritional values are calculated based on supplier provided
nutritional values and processing losses are not determined.






